AD632 Data Sheet
Rev. D | Page 2 of 12
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Features .............................................................................................. 1
Applications ....................................................................................... 1
Functional Block Diagram .............................................................. 1
General Description ......................................................................... 1
Product Highlights ........................................................................... 1

Data Sheet AD632
Rev. D | Page 11 of 12
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD632AD −25°C to +85°C 14-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD632ADZ −25°C to +85°C 14-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD632AHZ −25°C to +85°C 10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD632BD −25°C to +85°C 14-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD632BDZ −25°C to +85°C 14-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD632BHZ −25°C to +85°C 10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD632SD −55°C to +125°C 14-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD632SH −55°C to +125°C 10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD632SH/883B −55°C to +125°C 10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD632TD −55°C to +125°C 14-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD632TD/883B −55°C to +125°C 14-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD632TH −55°C to +125°C 10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD632TH/883B −55°C to +125°C 10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.